                                                 Note: Pricing subject to change without notice.
SURFPREP
SIMPLE SANDING
SOLUTIONS
Pricing effective:  5/1/2016
Pricing subject to change without notice.
Würth Baer Supply
The SurfPrep Sanding

3” x 4” SANDERS
Würth Baer Supply                                                  Note: Pricing subject to change without notice.4
Backup Pad
Packing & Sold in: Each
Item # Description Price Each
SPSPBP3X4 3” x 4” Backup Pad $13.56
Pad Saver
Packing & Sold in: Each
Item # Description Price Each
SPSPPS3X4 3” x 4” Pad Saver $2.30
Interface Pads
Packing & Sold in: Each
Item # Description Price Each
SPSPIP3X4 Soft Interface Pad, Grey $14.49
SPSPIP3X4F7MM Firm Interface Pad 7mm, Yellow $9.72
SPSPIP3X4F15MM Firm Interface Pad 15mm, Yellow $11.12
SPSPIP3X4F20MM Firm Interface Pad 20mm, Yellow $11.12
3” x 4” Sander Accessories
As low as (each)
$9.72
3” x 4” SANDERS ACCESSORIES
                                                 Note: Pricing subject to change without notice. 5Würth Baer Supplywww.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
3” x 4” Sander Abrasives - Foam & Film
•  SurfPrep foam abrasives are manufactured with premium abrasive grains and flexible adhesives that are coated directly onto the surface of the foam
•  Our unique method of coating, in addition to the use of “solvent free” adhesives, is a contributing reason for the elimination of heat buildup at the point of
     contact and extends the life of SurfPrep foam abrasives as much as 10X and more over conventional sandpaper
•  SurfPrep has done what no other product has done before…tool sanding in the place of hand sanding
•  The flexibility of the foam in conjunction with the perfect orbit of the sander allows for a flawless finish
•  SPVPFOAM3X4 variety pack includes 5mm, 10mm & 1/2” abrasives in Coarse +, Medium, Fine, Very Fine & Super Fine + (2 of Each Grit)
Packing & Sold in: As shown below. Sold in full box quantities only.
Foam Abrasives The Ultimate Alternative To Conventional Sandpaper
Item # Description Grit Scratch/
Finish
Pads per
Box
Price per
Pad
SPSPVPFOAM3X4 Variety Pack (see above) Various Various - $36.43/Pk
3” x 4” x 5mm
SPSPRF5R080 No Hole, Medium + 80 150-180 25 $1.26
SPSPRF5R100 No Hole, Fine 100 220-240 25 $1.26
SPSPRF5R150 No Hole, Very Fine 150 320-380 25 $1.26
SPSPRF5R180 No Hole, Super Fine 180 450-500 25 $1.26
SPSPRF5R220 No Hole, Super Fine + 220 600-700 25 $1.26
3” x 4” x 10mm
SPSPRF10R100 No Hole, Fine 100 220-240 25 $1.58
SPSPRF10R150 No Hole, Very Fine 150 320-380 25 $1.58
SPSPRF10R180 No Hole, Super Fine 180 450-500 25 $1.58
3” x 4” x 1/2”
SPSPRFHR100 No Hole, Fine 100 220-240 25 $1.26
SPSPRFHR150 No Hole, Very Fine 150 320-380 25 $1.26
SPSPRFHR180 No Hole, Super Fine 180 450-500 25 $1.26
SPSPRFHR220 No Hole, Super Fine + 220 600-700 25 $1.26
5mm Foam Abrasive
10mm Foam Abrasive
1/2” Foam Abrasive
•  SurfPrep’s modified open-coat aluminum oxide grain with sacrificial stearate coating minimizes loading
•  Film backing provides for consistent finish sanding and faster rate of cut
•  Tear resistant for longer life
•  SPVPFILM3X4 variety pack includes: 80, 100, 120, 150, 180, 220, 320 (5 of each grit)
Packing & Sold in: As shown below.
Sold in full box quantities only.
Film Abrasives The Perfect Choice Abrasive Where Leveling Applications Exist
Item # Hole Pattern Grit Pads per Box Price per Box
SPSPVPFILM3X4 No Hole Various - $16.42/Pk
SPSP8010-0080 No Hole 80 100 $34.34
SPSP8010-0100 No Hole 100 100 $34.34
SPSP8010-0120 No Hole 120 100 $34.34
SPSP8010-0150 No Hole 150 100 $32.67
SPSP8010-0180 No Hole 180 100 $32.67
SPSP8010-0220 No Hole 220 100 $32.67
SPSP8010-0320 No Hole 320 100 $32.67
Würth Baer Supply                                                  Note: Pricing subject to change without notice.6
3-2/3” x 7” Sanders
•  The 3-2/3” X 7” large footprint is perfect for sanding large/flat surface areas where round sanders do not fit
•  Simple, easy to operate, molded composite body for long life durability, comfortable grip

     are coated directly onto the surface of the foam
•  Our unique method of coating, in addition to the use of “solvent free” adhesives, is a contributing
     reason for the elimination of heat buildup at the point of contact and extends the life of SurfPrep
     foam abrasives as much as 10X and more over conventional sandpaper
•  SurfPrep has done what no other product has done before, tool sanding in the place of hand sanding
•  The flexibility of the foam in conjunction with the perfect orbit of the sander allows for a flawless finish
Packing & Sold in: As shown below. Sold in full box quantities only.
Foam Abrasives The Ultimate Alternative To Conventional Sandpaper
Item # Description Grit Scratch/
Finish
Pads per
Box
Price per
Pad
3-2/3” x 7” x 5mm
SPSPRF75R100 No Hole, Fine 100 220-240 25 $2.60
SPSPRF75R150 No Hole, Very Fine 150 320-380 25 $2.60
SPSPRF75R180 No Hole, Super Fine 180 450-500 25 $2.60
SPSPRF75R220 No Hole, Super Fine + 220 600-700 25 $2.60
•  SurfPrep’s modified open-coat aluminum oxide grain with sacrificial stearate coating minimizes loading
•  Film backing provides for consistent finish sanding and faster rate of cut.
•  Tear resistant for longer life
Packing & Sold in: As shown below. Sold in full box quantities only.
Film Abrasives The Perfect Choice Abrasive Where Leveling Applications Exist
Item # Hole Pattern Grit Pads per Box Price per Box
SPSP6010-0120 No Hole 120 100 $44.67
SPSP6010-0150 No Hole 150 100 $44.67
SPSP6010-0180 No Hole 180 100 $44.67
Würth Baer Supply                                                  Note: Pricing subject to change without notice.8
•  3” sanders low-profile powerful design is perfect for use on flat or profiled surfaces
•  Lightweight and durable
•  Great for tight applications and hard-to-reach places, saving time from hand sanding

     are coated directly onto the surface of the foam
•  Our unique method of coating, in addition to the use of “solvent free” adhesives, is a contributing
     reason for the elimination of heat buildup at the point of contact and extends the life of SurfPrep
     foam abrasives as much as 10X and more over conventional sandpaper
•  SurfPrep has done what no other product has done before, tool sanding in the place of hand sanding
•  The flexibility of the foam in conjunction with the perfect orbit of the sander allows for a flawless finish
Packing & Sold in: As shown below. Sold in full box quantities only.
Foam Abrasives The Ultimate Alternative To Conventional Sandpaper
Item # Description Grit Scratch/
Finish
Discs per
Box
Price per
Disc
3” x 5mm
SPSPDF35R036 No Hole, Coarse 36 60 40 $1.83
SPSPDF35R060 No Hole, Medium 60 120-150 40 $1.83
SPSPDF35R100 No Hole, Fine 100 220-240 40 $1.83
3” x 10mm
SPSPDF310R100 No Hole, Fine 100 220-240 40 $2.40
SPSPDF310R150 No Hole, Very Fine 150 320-380 40 $2.40
3” Sander Abrasives - Foam, Non-Woven & Film
Item # Size Description Discs per Box Price per Disc
SPSPMFD3 3” Maroon Flocked Back Disc 40 $1.32
SPSPGFD3 3” Grey Flocked Back Disc 40 $0.767
SPSPWD3 3” White Flocked Back Disc 40 $0.284
•  SurfPrep’s modified open-coat aluminum oxide grain with sacrificial stearate coating minimizes loading
•  Film backing provides for consistent finish sanding and faster rate of cut.
•  Tear resistant for longer life
Packing & Sold in: As shown right. Sold in full box quantities only.
Film Abrasives The Perfect Choice Abrasive Where Leveling Applications Exist
Item # Hole Pattern Grit Discs per Box Price per Box
SPSP1510-0080 No Hole 80 100 $27.51
SPSP1510-0120 No Hole 120 100 $27.51
SPSP1510-0180 No Hole 180 100 $27.51
SPSP1510-0220 No Hole 220 100 $27.51
SPSP1510-0320 No Hole 320 100 $27.51
Non-Woven Discs
Packing & Sold in: As shown right.
Sold in full box quantities only.
As low as (per Disc)

•  SurfPrep foam abrasives are manufactured with premium abrasive grains and flexible adhesives that are coated directly onto the surface of the foam
•  Our unique method of coating, in addition to the use of “solvent free” adhesives, is a contributing reason for the elimination of heat buildup at the point of
     contact and extends the life of SurfPrep foam abrasives as much as 10X and more over conventional sandpaper
•  SurfPrep has done what no other product has done before…tool sanding in the place of hand sanding
•  The flexibility of the foam in conjunction with the perfect orbit of the sander allows for a flawless finish
Packing & Sold in: As shown right. Sold in full box quantities only.
Foam Abrasives The Ultimate Alternative To Conventional Sandpaper
5” & 6” Sander Abrasives - Foam & Film
Item # Description Grit Scratch/
Finish
Discs per
Box
Price per
Disc
5” x 5mm
SPSPDF55R100 No Hole, Fine 100 220 - 240 25 $2.83
SPSPDF55R150 No Hole, Very Fine 150 320 - 380 25 $2.83
SPSPDF55R180 No Hole, Super Fine 180 450 - 500 25 $2.83
SPSPDF55R220 No Hole, Super Fine+ 220 600 - 700 25 $2.83
6” x 5mm
SPSPDF65R100 No Hole, Fine 100 220 - 240 25 $3.63
SPSPDF65R150 No Hole, Very Fine 150 320 - 380 25 $3.63
SPSPDF65R180 No Hole, Super Fine 180 450 - 500 25 $3.63
SPSPDF65R220 No Hole, Super Fine+ 220 600 - 700 25 $3.63
•  SurfPrep’s modified open-coat aluminum oxide
     grain with sacrificial stearate coating minimizes
     loading
•  Film backing provides for consistent finish
     sanding and faster rate of cut
•  Tear resistant for longer life
Packing & Sold in: 100 discs per box.
Sold in full box quantities only.
Film Abrasives The Perfect Choice Abrasive Where Leveling Applications Exist
Grit Hole
Pattern
5” Disc
Item #
Price per
Box
6” Disc
Item #
Price per
Box
Hook/Loop Discs
80 No Hole SPSP2510-0080 $39.51 SPSP3010-0080 $53.17
100 No Hole SPSP2510-0100 $39.51 SPSP3010-0100 $53.17
120 No Hole SPSP2510-0120 $39.51 SPSP3010-0120 $53.17
150 No Hole SPSP2510-0150 $36.01 SPSP3010-0150 $48.09
180 No Hole SPSP2510-0180 $36.01 SPSP3010-0180 $48.09
220 No Hole SPSP2510-0220 $36.01 SPSP3010-0220 $48.09
320 No Hole SPSP2510-0320 $36.01 SPSP3010-0320 $48.09
PSA Discs
80 No Hole SPSP2520-0080 $36.01 SPSP3020-0080 $48.09
100 No Hole SPSP2520-0100 $36.01 SPSP3020-0100 $48.09
120 No Hole SPSP2520-0120 $36.01 SPSP3020-0120 $48.09
150 No Hole SPSP2520-0150 $34.34 SPSP3020-0150 $44.67
180 No Hole SPSP2520-0180 $34.34 SPSP3020-0180 $44.67
220 No Hole SPSP2520-0220 $34.34 SPSP3020-0220 $44.67
320 No Hole SPSP2520-0320 $34.34 SPSP3020-0320 $44.67
↑ Hook & Loop Discs
↑ PSA Discs
SURFPREP SIMPLE SANDING SOLUTIONS
Würth Baer Supply

Londonderry, NH
Edison, NJ
Pennsauken, NJ
Syracuse, NY
Guilderland Center, NY
Brooklyn Heights, OH
Columbus, OH
Middletown, OH
Bethlehem, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Rumford, RI
Pewaukee, WI
SANDER ACCESSORIES
Air Hoses
Item # Description Price Each
SPSP12H 12’ Swivel Air Hose (Tool Oil Included) $28.42
SPSP24H 24’ Swivel Air Hose (Tool Oil Included) $34.26
SPSPTOIL Air Tool Oil only, 1 oz. bottle $1.67
Exhaust Kits
Item # Description Price Each
SPSP10KEK 10,000 RPM Exhaust Kit
Use with: 3” x 4” and 3-2/3” x 7” Sanders $5.76
SPSP12KEK 24’ Swivel Air Hose (Tool Oil Included)
Use with: 3”, 5” and 6” Sanders $7.87
Würth Baer Supply www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237